
ØD

A

C

TYP = WYMIAR "A" mm

15, 16, 17, 20, 24, 25, 30, 32, 35

40, 42, 43, 45, 50, 51, 56, 60, 65, 70 

72, 75, 76, 77, 80, 83

90, 100, 102, 105, 110, 114

120, 125, 138, 140, 150, 160, 170, 180, 200

"D" mm

150

"C" mm

150

150

150

150

180

180

250

275

350

W MIEJSCACH SPĘKAŃ MASY BITUMICZNEJ U PODSTAWY 

KOMINKÓW WENTYLACYJNYCH ZASTOSOWAĆ 
KOŁNIEŻ BITUMICZNY

PRZYKŁADOWY KOŁNIEŻ 
USZCZELNIAJĄCY

ARKUSZ NR 8

FOT. NR 9


